TIPES One-Loft-Race

Rangliste

Trainingsflug, 30 km,

Datum:

Uhrzeit:

06.08.2012

19:15:18

Auflass: 06.08.2012, 10:15 Uhr

Rang Taube Team Ankunft-Zeit
1 4271-12-1325 Team Muller 10:40:18
2 6665-12-203 Team K. K. 10:42:-30
3 5240-12-1438 Hacker Ruppert 10:54:24
4 4271-12-1217 Bourquin Herbert 10:55:08
5 5008-12-177 Steegmuller Werner 10:55:21
6 CH-12-20822 Team Wirz 2012 10:55:24
7 6665-12-276 Team K. K. 10:55:57
8 B-12-3030405 Wynants-Velghe 10:56:12
9 8340-12-926 Schneider PMC 10:56:47
10 4762-12-49 Pfoh H+M+T+J 10:57:17
11 3526-12-501 Linke Wilhelm 10:57:20
12 8964-12-841 Kempermann Egdar 10:57:21
13 6665-12-277 Team K. K. 10:57:56
14 4271-12-1305 Alute 10:58:06
15 1000-12-1552 Santos Manuel 10:58:10
16 6409-12-745 Kainka Robert 10:58:12
17 1297-12-295 Team GMSJ 10:58:23
18 1175-12-520 Gebr. Hufnagel 10:58:36
19 5240-12-1349 Hacker Ruppert 10:58:39
20 4116-12-124 Maushart Josef 10:58:42
21 1302-12-764 Kugler Thomas u. Roland 10:58:50
22 5418-12-319 Disibodenbergbote 10:59:21
23 NL-12-1701704 Hok M. Reijnen 10:59:41
24 6371-12-204 Team Ried 11:00:06
25 0263-12-1180 Freidhof 11:00:10
26 5452-12-295 Freidhof 11:00:21
27 5008-12-314 Doll Franz 11:00:38
28 4762-12-439 Wirth Alexander 11:01:02
29 1916-12-35 Schwarz Sabine 11:01:17
30 5037-12-40 Klosset Erich 11:02:19
31 6665-12-242 Team K. K. 11:02:39
32 CH-12-11524 Lambrigger Josef 11:03:10
33 2200-12-2400 Team 1912 Heimatliebe 11:04:28
34 8345-12-36 AzH/Harder Margit 11:04:43
35 1297-12-298 Team GMSJ 11:05:02
36 3112-12-984 Kippenhan Ewald 11:05:03
37 4271-12-1303 Alute 11:05:38
38 4116-12-89 Maushart Josef 11:06:02
39 7316-12-110 Angermeier Franz 11:06:06
40 5200-12-503 Walther W+H 11:06:12
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4116-12-181
0263-12-1287
2358-12-1413
2117-12-52
A-12-602-1065
3268-12-1864
2407-12-360
3526-12-509
6558-12-27
3341-12-671
6510-12-86
5200-12-502
4271-12-1234
4679-12-502
8345-12-210
9907-12-1240
6270-12-659
5037-12-34
5243-12-408
1175-12-525
6958-12-638
F-12-482646
5941-12-44
4271-12-1311
8345-12-209
6665-12-222
0667-12-378
5879-12-348
3341-12-672
3671-12-805
1063-12-1710
4762-12-48
6665-12-21
1000-12-1541
5287-12-161
6134-12-721
4271-12-1307
4271-12-1054
8340-12-930
1795-12-418
5777-12-342
4271-12-1304
6665-12-244
6409-12-26
CH-12-11523
3112-12-775

Maushart Josef
Jungfleisch W. und C.
SG Baumgéartner-Holzer
SG D u H Koffler
Zerner Walter

Erett Manfred

Team Bruchsal

Linke Wilhelm
Stammtisch Ascheberg
Team HuKuH

Siller Andreas
Walther W+H
Stammtisch Krone
Ferley Kurt
AzH/Schacht Peter
Goldammer

Degout Werner
Klosset Erich
Fiederer Paul

Gebr. Hufnagel

SG Schumann/Sommer
Reppert Roger
Stammtisch Krone
Team Muller
AzH/Schacht Erna
Team K. K.

Schweers Hermann
Martin+Krum

Team HuKuH

Maller Heinz

Hermes u. Neuhoff
Pfoh H+M+T+J
Stuttgart 21

Santos Manuel

Zeller Lukas u. Marius
Stammtisch Ascheberg
Alute

Daum u. Sohn
Schneider PMC

Rapp Erich

Galow Tino

Team Muller

Team K. K.
Schlittenhardt Peter
Lambrigger Josef

SG Feindel / Haffner
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06:46
06:53
06:57
06:59
07:00
07:02
07:12
07:22
07:24
07:25
07:30
07:35
07:42
07:45
07:58
08:36
08:39
08:44
08:47
08:49
08:53
08:59
09:04
09:16
09:28
09:33
09:40
09:44
09:46
09:54
09:58
10:00
10:07
10:09
10:29
10:33
10:34
10:36
10:41
10:49
10:52
11:11
11:13
11:23

12:24
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F-12-477760
5487-12-924
5059-12-609
4271-12-1470
5418-12-331
1297-12-281
B-12-3152090
1302-12-758
4116-12-179
6571-12-300
9564-12-35
5777-12-341
NL-12-1701722
5059-12-602
5243-12-356
5950-12-204
5418-12-129
4274-12-269
4271-12-1301
NL-12-1984319
3321-12-1104
5418-12-472
0145-12-15
5649-12-541
8964-12-828
0145-12-34
1000-12-1599
6270-12-655
2728-12-708
9564-12-25
6558-12-290
5185-12-195
2358-12-1338
2358-12-1408
7199-12-79
3526-12-510
1063-12-1691
3526-12-506
4271-12-1308
4828-12-249
3268-12-1866
1302-12-762
0792-12-278
6270-12-649
5240-12-1431
5240-12-1427

Pohl Josef

Marasch u. Walther
Stark u. Tochter
Meier Franz
Disibodenbergbote
Gramlich Gerhard
Lietaer Andre

Kugler Thomas u. Roland
Maushart Josef

Rapp Erich

Neubauer Uwe

Galow Tino

Hok M. Reijnen

Stark M+G+C

Fiederer Paul

Deigner Anton

Wolf Christian

Degout Werner

Team Muller

Sippel Volker

Alt Duvenstedter Schlag
Ammann Thomas

Kohler Walter

Bentz und Sohn
Kempermann Egdar
Kohler Walter

Wilhelm Franz

Degout Werner

Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Neubauer Uwe
Stammtisch Ascheberg
SG Koppenhdfer u. Witt
SG Baumgartner-Holzer
SG Baumgartner-Holzer
Grof3 + Hacker

Linke Wilhelm

Hermes u. Neuhoff
Linke Wilhelm

Team Muller
Hardtwaldrenner

Erett Manfred

Kugler Thomas u. Roland
SG Kremers-Blinten
Degout Werner

Hacker Ruppert

Hacker Ruppert
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:18:06
11:
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12:37
12:58
13:36
14:09
14:11
14:14
14:23
14:28
14:41
14:43
14:58
15:05
15:07
15:08
15:30
15:48
16:16
16:27
16:34
16:37
16:40
16:42
16:45
16:50
16:53
17:00
17:10
17:14
17:20
17:24
17:25
17:29
17:29
17:34
17:35
17:38
17:38
17:42
17:45
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:54
18:00

18:08
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157
158
159
160
161
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163
164
165
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

8680-12-565
0792-12-246
1916-12-8
5950-12-179
0667-12-373
2483-12-418
8705-12-69
7164-12-252
0263-12-1286
6583-12-333
CH-12-10212
CH-12-11526
NL-12-1701763
NL-12-1701619
F-12-408530
7164-12-255
1063-12-1713
2358-12-1341
1916-12-17
6409-12-3
0469-12-45
6009-12-949
0263-12-1281
4271-12-1243
NL-12-1409920
5287-12-171
4762-12-411
8596-12-1034
1235-12-1098
5123-12-135
5879-12-349
6510-12-78
8663-12-772
CH-12-20824
5297-12-452
A-12-602-1064
5200-12-505
CH-12-10107
8596-12-986
2358-12-1391
F-12-408524
6710-12-48
5357-12-482
4744-12-117
5063-12-220
9907-12-1249

F-R-H

Team K.V.M.B. Rheydt
Schwarz Sabine
Deigner Anton
Schweers Hermann
Klotzbicher Klaus
Krus Friedrich
Ziefler Karl
Jungfleisch W. und C.
Hoos Hans

Marinangeli Georges
Lambrigger Josef

Hok M. Reijnen

Hok M. Reijnen
Koeppel Rene

Ziefler Karl

Hermes u. Neuhoff

SG Baumgéartner-Holzer
Schwarz Harald
Schlittenhardt Peter
Maller Wilhelm
Zoller Claus
Jungfleisch W. und C.
Bourquin Herbert
Koehoorn Jaap

Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Wirth Alexander

Lang Karl-Heinz

Weilld Karsten
Schindler Johann
Martin+Krum

Siller Andreas
Goldhammer Jutta
Team Wirz 2012

Sturm u. Karakas
Zerner Walter
Walther W+H

Lauper Werner

Lang Karl-Heinz

SG Baumgartner-Holzer
Koeppel Rene
Hartmann Klaus

Garbe Dieter

Bender Horst
Wojtaschek Gunther
Goldammer
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18:11
18:17
18:19
18:23
18:26
18:26
18:39
18:40
18:49

18:53
18:53
18:55
19:02
19:06
19:07
19:23
19:33
19:36
19:48
20:07
20:07
20:25
20:27
20:36
20:43
21:05
21:08
21:08
21:10
21:21
21:29
21:31
21:53
22:05
22:09
22:29
22:30
22:34
22:41
22:46
23:24
23:58
23:59
24:00
24:03
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198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

6665-12-27
5059-12-625
3268-12-1848
0263-12-1282
6409-12-604
3321-12-1107
5287-12-167
5008-12-151
8596-12-1004
1302-12-760
4679-12-559
2358-12-1346
1410-12-716
F-12-408520
8705-12-65
9225-12-3016
B-12-3030402
2407-12-733
3768-12-214
1235-12-1103
B-12-5155793
0568-12-1421
F-12-482661
2741-12-466
5418-12-370
NL-12-1701730
5034-12-637
3112-12-760
2358-12-1328
5317-12-445
5287-12-163
4679-12-519
5941-12-1
2358-12-1370
2135-12-1130
F-12-408529
0874-12-304
5124-12-314
5649-12-40
3112-12-766
6409-12-2
9465-12-380
9907-12-1303
5287-12-164
8964-12-850
1916-12-356

Olympia London

H6rnig Rainer

Erett Manfred
Jungfleisch W. und C.
Ossira Peter

Alt Duvenstedter Schlag
Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Steegmuller Werner
Lang Karl-Heinz
Kugler Thomas u. Roland
Ferley Kurt

SG Baumgéartner-Holzer
Team Power

Biesen Jean-Paul

Krus Friedrich

Team WAZ
Wynants-Velghe

Team Bruchsal
Hardtwaldrenner

Weill Karsten

Team Delille-Beckers

Krajczy Gertrud u. Frank

Reppert Roger

Schrapp Bernhard
Disibodenbergbote

Hok M. Reijnen

Becker Kurt u. Holger
SG Feindel / Haffner
SG Baumgartner-Holzer
Liedy Manfred

Zeller Lukas u. Marius
Ferley Kurt
Stammtisch Krone

SG Baumgartner-Holzer
Krau3 Thomas

Koeppel Rene

Barth H+E

Bathon u. Losacker

SG Schmitt

SG Feindel / Haffner
Schlittenhardt Peter
Ripkens Georg
Goldammer

Zeller Lukas u. Marius
Kempermann Egdar
Kruse Peter
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24:16
24:20
24:49
24:54
25:08
25:12
25:30
25:54
26:43

27:23
27:26
27:32
27:37
27:37
27:43
27:43
27:56
28:46
28:49
28:50
28:53
29:00
29:05
29:06
29:12
29:12
29:14
29:22
29:28
29:29
29:41
29:41
29:45
29:49
29:52
29:57
30:07
30:08
30:20
30:22
30:28
30:28
30:56
30:59
31:03
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259
260
261
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264
265
266
267
268
269
270

4828-12-256
0667-12-372
5649-12-522
1297-12-299
8345-12-375
1235-12-1093
1000-12-1581
6958-12-625
7199-12-68
3112-12-761
2741-12-465
4271-12-1302
0263-12-1285
6571-12-289
F-12-477651
5777-12-344
8596-12-1043
B-12-6308082
4271-12-1259
0792-12-212
5452-12-277
6665-12-8
NL-12-1773951
5034-12-639
8340-12-905
4828-12-11
5243-12-393
1916-12-313
2028-12-17
6371-12-34
1916-12-19
A-12-602-1071
NL-12-1701721
5487-12-972
3112-12-771
5418-12-461
5487-12-922
4679-12-549
6710-12-44
NL-12-3217663
0145-12-19
B-12-3030322
1766-12-19
7653-12-74
7199-12-64
5008-12-328

Hardtwaldrenner
Schweers Hermann
Team Schmitt / Bentz
Team GMSJ
AzH/Fuschera Erna
Weill Karsten

Wilhelm Franz

SG Schumann/Sommer
Team HaKi

Haffner Richard
Schrapp Bernhard
Alute

Jungfleisch W. und C.
Rapp Erich

Schreiber Jean Marie
Galow Tino

Lang Karl-Heinz
Goris-Vrins

Bourquin Herbert

SG Kremers-Blinten
Freidhof

Stuttgart 21

J. M. Voss

Becker Kurt u. Holger
Schneider PMC
Hardtwaldrenner
F-R-H

Kruse Peter

Team Power

Team Ried

Schwarz Harald
Zerner Walter

Hok M. Reijnen
Marasch Andreas
Haffner Richard
Ammann Thomas
Marasch Andreas
Ferley Kurt

Hartmann Klaus

Hok M. Reijnen
Kohler Walter
Wynants-Velghe
Licker Helmut

Aug. Kruchen und Sohn
Hacker Gert

Doll Franz
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:40:02
:40:09
:40:12
:40:14
:40:32
:40:43
:40:51
:41:09
:41:20
:41:20
:41:28
:41:34
:41:35
:41:36

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

31:10
31:17
31:20
31:23
32:21
32:35
32:48
32:54
33:00

33:23
34:22
34:23
34:29
34:39
37:09
37:12
37:25
37:45
37:51
38:17
38:21
38:32
38:34
39:15
39:17
39:24
39:35
39:38
39:43
39:49
39:55



271
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277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

CH-12-10210
4075-12-330
F-12-482699
2741-12-459
1235-12-1102
0145-12-21
2135-12-1131
5059-12-620
3716-12-287
8345-12-71
0568-12-1483
8596-12-995
2117-12-25
5452-12-269
7199-12-80
F-12-408519
NL-12-1984320
2407-12-359
5418-12-463
F-12-477759
9225-12-3013
7221-12-561
B-12-3152100
5941-12-45
5317-12-441
6510-12-79
8340-12-928
NL-12-1773957
8596-12-1015
5287-12-162
5256-12-567
9465-12-561
9907-12-1301
0667-12-377
1463-12-362
3321-12-1101
4075-12-340
5941-12-49
9244-12-20
NL-12-1701706
2728-12-691
5297-12-454
5063-12-211
0874-12-338
F-12-476842
5059-12-610

Marinangeli Georges
SG Schwartz
Reppert Roger
Schrapp Bernhard
Weill3 Karsten
Kohler Walter
Krau3 Thomas
Stark u. Tochter
Team Bruchsal
AzH/Harder Dieter
Falle Hans-Jorg
Lang Karl-Heinz
SG D u H Koffler
Freidhof

Grof3 + Hacker
Biesen Jean-Paul
Sippel Volker
Team Bruchsal
Ammann Thomas
Pohl Josef

Team WAZ

Matador

Lietaer Andre
Stammtisch Krone
Liedy Manfred
Siller Andreas
Schneider PMC

J. M. Voss

Lang Karl-Heinz
Zeller Lukas u. Marius
Team Silberpfeil
Peters u. Bacher
Goldammer
Schweers Hermann
Eurofighter

Alt Duvenstedter Schlag
SG Schwartz
Stammtisch Krone
Sippel Volker

Hok M. Reijnen
Zeller Andreas
Sturm u. Karakas
Wojtaschek Glnther
Barth H+E
Hirschler Joel
Stark M+G+C

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:41:43
t41:44
:41:52
:41:58
:42:00
:42:05
:42:06
t42:15
t42:19
:42:20
142:21
:42:25
:42:-39
142:42
:43:01
:43:03
:43:06
:43:17
:43:18
:43:24
:43:26
:43:27
:43:40
:43:52
:43:53
144:24
t44:54
:44:54
t44:57
:45:03
:45:04
:45:13
:45:14
:45:20
:45:25
:45:26
:45:27
:45:32
:45:47
:45:53
:46:27
:46:29
:46:-37
:46:46
:46:53
:47:10
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320
321
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323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

6583-12-332
CH-12-11341
5287-12-182
1297-12-275
0568-12-1428
NL-12-1409620
6665-12-279
5649-12-557
6571-12-299
0263-12-1179
8911-12-1183
5185-12-170
5287-12-165
6665-12-273
8911-12-1187
5185-12-198
4271-12-1235
5033-12-399
2728-12-710
NL-12-1984321
5059-12-629
2358-12-1402
2117-12-8
3341-12-670
6665-12-54
3671-12-791
6665-12-247
7199-12-65
4679-12-548
5059-12-618
7164-12-254
0667-12-374
5649-12-510
6665-12-51
6710-12-45
5124-12-301
4271-12-1457
6409-12-625
5649-12-412
6571-12-31
6665-12-20
8345-12-370
6571-12-81
F-12-482663
2358-12-1389
5649-12-39

Hoos Hans

Salzmann Philipp
Zeller Andreas

Team GMSJ

Krajczy Gertrud u. Frank
Koehoorn Jaap

Team K. K.

Bentz und Sohn

Rapp Erich

Freidhof

Team Brendler

SG Koppenhtfer u. Witt
Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Team K. K.

Team Brendler

SG Koppenhofer u. Witt
Stammtisch Krone

Weilld Georg

Team Zeller-Kalinowski
Sippel Volker

Stark u. Tochter

SG Baumgéartner-Holzer
SG D u H Koffler
Mangler H.u.K.u.H.
Olympia London

Maller Heinz

Team K. K.

Hacker Gert

Ferley Kurt

Stark M+G+C

Ziefler Karl

Schweers Hermann

Bentz und Sohn
Olympia London
Hartmann Klaus

Bathon u. Losacker
Meier Franz

Ossira Peter
Maffenbeier Hermann
Eurofighter

Stuttgart 21
AzH/Fuschera Peter
Eurofighter

Reppert Roger

Holzer Markus

SG Schmitt

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

t47:25
:47:-30
t47:34
t47:49
:48:19
:48:29
:48:37
:48:43
:48:59
:49:01
:49:18
:49:21
:49:38
:49:39
:49:40
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CH-12-11344
7221-12-563
5033-12-392
0145-12-3
3112-12-770
5037-12-753
ID:497F0D64
5487-12-921
6009-12-903
2358-12-1307
4116-12-83
6665-12-50
5243-12-384
7199-12-83
4744-12-118
3112-12-776
8596-12-1021
8911-12-1277
3321-12-1132
F-12-484602
4828-12-5
4744-12-145
9564-12-8
0145-12-24
3671-12-806
5124-12-303
1463-12-10
6409-12-22
5037-12-41
2358-12-1322
6665-12-43
8596-12-1033
6409-12-753
CH-12-10104
8596-12-1023
5243-12-387
5185-12-191
3341-12-667
2483-12-416
A-12-602-1063
2407-12-272
3112-12-769

Salzmann Philipp
Matador

Weild Georg

Kohler Walter

SG Feindel / Haffner
Delp Gerold

Marasch u. Walther
Zoller Claus

SG Baumgartner-Holzer
Maushart Josef
Olympia London
Hahn Otmar

Hacker Gert

Bender Horst
Haffner Richard
Lang Karl-Heinz
Malorny Peter
AzH/Steffen Anita
Bastian Pascal
Hardtwaldrenner
Bender Horst
Neubauer Uwe
Kohler Walter
Maller Heinz

Team Dietz
Hardtwaldrenner
Schlittenhardt Peter
Klosset Erich
Holzer Markus
Olympia London
Lang Karl-Heinz
Kainka Robert
Lauper Werner

Lang Karl-Heinz
Hahn Otmar

SG Koppenhofer u. Witt
Mangler H.u.K.u.H.
Klotzbicher Klaus
Zerner Walter

Grol3 Jorg

Haffner Richard
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